Datos PMP Tercer trimestre de 2019

Entidad

Tres Cantos

E. M. Serv. Tres Cantos, 3.A.

Muevo Tres Cantos, Fomento
Vivienda y Suelo, 5 A

PMP Global

Ratio
Operaciones
Pagadas
(dias)

212

20,00

0,00

Importe
Pagos
Realizados
(euros)

4243559 45

47.126.97

544233

4.296.128,75

Ratio
Operaciones
Pendientes
(dias)

502

13,04

0,00

Importe
Pagos
Pendientes
(euros)

153.570,36

84.157,00

0,00

237.727,36

PMP
(dias)

222

15,54

0,00

2,60

Observaciones

SEGUN INFORME TESORERQ
MUNICIPAL 21-10-15

SEGUN INFORME TESORERQ
MUNICIPAL 21-10-15

SEGUN INFORME TESORERQ
MUNICIPAL 21-10-15



